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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Time Trials NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles ._._.
TT (Sun 3) 10/27/2013 04:15 PIV. ......

Qualifying started at 16:22:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(t6) Joe Ascoli
1 1:27.962 +1.772 16:24:28.727
2 1:26.190 16:25:54.917
3 1:30.955 +4.765 16:27:25.872
4 1:30.138 +3.948 16:28:56.010
5 1:26.348 +0.158 16:30:22.358
6 1:26.483 +0.293 16:31:48.841
(t11) Scott Mandel
1 1:28.927 +0.774 16:24:21.021
2 1:28.209 +0.056 16:25:49.230
3 1:28.969 +0.816 16:27:18.199
4 1:28.153 16:28:46.352
5 1:28.690 +0.537 16:30:15.042
6 1:28.838 +0.685 16:31:43.880
(923) Peter Mclntosh Il
1 1:29.986 +0.606 16:30:06.730
2 1:29.380 16:31:36.110
(t68) Karl Topp
1 1:48.025 +2.593 16:25:36.930
2 1:47.274 +1.842 16:27:24.204
3 1:45.432 16:29:09.636
4 1:46.014 +0.582 16:30:55.650
p5 1:58.061 +12.629 16:32:53.711
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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